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ANNEX A BIDDERS LIST 
 
 

PROVISION OF A VEHICLE FLEET 
AT HQ JFC BRUNSSUM (HQ JFCBS), THE NETHERLANDS. 

 
 

1 COMPANY POINT OF CONTACT  
2 AUDI ZENTRUM AACHEN/JACOB AUTOMOBILE GMBH 

& CO. KG 
Landstrasse 48-50 
52511 GEILENKIRCHEN 
GERMANY 

TEL: +49 2419203200 
info@audi-zentrum-aachen.de 

3 WEALER LEASE 
Terhoevenderweg 100,  
6412 ZJ HEERLEN 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Paul de Langen 
p.de.langen@wealer.nl 

4 ALD AUTOMOTIVE 
Hoeksteen 60 
2132 MS HOOFDDORP 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Info.nl@aldautomotive.com  
 

5 LEASEPLAN DEUTSCHLAND GMBH 
Borsteler Chaussee 49 
D-22453 HAMBURG 
GERMANY 

Jens.luethje@leaseplan.de  
TEL: +49 40 51488934 
 

6 PEUGEOT LEASE 
Goudesingel 136 
3011 KD ROTTERDAM 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Peugeotlease-finance@mpsa.com 

7 MERCEDES BENZ FINANCIAL SERVICES NEDERLAND BV 
Van Deventerlaan 50 
3528 AE UTRECHT 
THE NETHERLANDS 

klantenserviceMBF@daimler.com  
 

8 DIRECTLEASE 
Kelvinstraat 1b 
7575 AS Oldenzaal 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Martin Hol 
Mob: +316 14426844 
TEL: +31 541 - 571 710 (general) 
martin@directlease.nl 

9 VISION CAR LEASE VALKENSWAARD 
Kerkhofstraat 21 
Valkenswaard 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Cliff Gang 
cliff@visioncarlease.com 
Mob: +31 653609813 
TEL: +31 40 2089221 (general) 

10 ATHLON NEDERLAND 
Veluwezoom 4 
Almere-Stad 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Erik Van Wermeskerken 
erik.vanwermeskerken@athlon.com 
TEL: +31 365471100 (general) 
MOB: +31 653359854 

11 MULTILEASE  
Regulusweg 11 
2516 AC Den Haag 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Dennis Hendriks (head sales) 
TEL: +31 880880525 
d.hendriks@multilease.nl 

12 ABC AUTO LEASE 
Pekelwerk 124 

info@abc-autolease.nl 
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9663 AX Nieuwe Pekela 
THE NETHERLANDS 

TEL: +31 85 0665636 

13 ALPHABET NEDERLAND B.V. 
Takkebijsters 59 
4817 BL Breda 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Ramon Schuiring 
TEL: +31 76 5793811 
ramon.schuiring@alphabet.com 
 

14 ATLAS AUTO-LEASING GmbH 
Geringhoffstrasse 51 
48163 Münster 
GERMANY 

info@atlas-leasing.de 
TEL: +49 251 609500 

15 KEYCAR België 
Blandenstraat 81 
3053 Haasrode  
BELGIUM 

info@keycar.be 
TEL: + 32 (0) 16 98 05 23  
 

16 SMEETS AUTOGROUP (MERCEDES BENZ) 
Handelsstraat 2 
6433 KB Heerlen 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Jeroen Wijnands (Chief sales) 
TEL: +31 455609903 
Jeroen.Wijnands@smeets.ag 

17 HEKKERT AUTOGROEP (OPEL) 
Breukerweg 183  
6412 ZK Heerlen 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Wino van den Bosch 
Business Development Manager 
TEL:  +31 455638883 
Mob: +31 653837029 
w.vandenbosch@hekkertautogroep.nl 
 
Ralf Brouwers 
Accountmanager 
Tel.:  +31 455638861 
Mob: +31 620150009 
r.brouwers@hekkertautogroep.nl 

18 WELLING PEUGEOT HEERLEN 
Terhoevenderweg 97 
6412 ZJ Heerlen 
THE NETHERLANDS 

Bram Dieteren 
TEL: +31 455700800 
b.dieteren@wellingautobedrijven.nl 

 
 
 


